
Clinton Christian School 2024-2025 Schedule of Fees

We know you have a choice in where to educate your child(ren) and we consider it an honor to partner with each one of you. We
value your trust and take the responsibility of serving you very seriously. That is why each year, as we prepare our annual
budget and set the tuition and fees, we take an in-depth look at what it truly costs to provide the high quality educational

experience we are committed to at CCS. We will always be a Distinctly Christian, Decidedly Excellent, and Deeply Connected.
Your child(ren)’s academic, spiritual, emotional, and social development is our highest priority. Each student will be uniquely and

deeply cared for; their gifts, abilities, talents, and leadership capabilities identified and encouraged to flourish in all areas.
We recognize and appreciate the sacrifice each family is making to keep this school the best it can be. It is this sacrifice that
drives every decision we make. Our goal is to remain fiscally responsible, while also mindful of the investment we ask of our

families. We work tirelessly to never take this investment for granted. We compare our tuition rates, fees, and programs to other
schools, both private and public, in order to make sure we maintain as high a value as possible. We only raise tuition when it is
required in order to cover costs and do whatever we can to find ways through vouchers, scholarships, discounts, and tuition

assistance to off-set expenses so CCS stays as affordable as possible.
We believe Clinton Christian School is a truly special place and we are so thankful you want to be a part!

If you have questions, feel free to reach out via email at administration@ccsgoshen.org.

NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEES: Non-Refundable and Due With Application

Kindergarten-12th Grade Families $125 per family

RETURNING FAMILY RE-ENROLLMENT FEE: Non-Refundable and Due With Your Online Re-enrollment Application

Kindergarten-12th Grade Families $75 per family
*If a student is not re-enrolled by March 15, 2024, their spot may be forfeited.

TUITION & FEES

PROGRAM/GRADE Base
Tuition

Book,
Curriculum,
Tech Fees

Interterm
Retreat

(JH/HS Only)

Total
Before

Discounts

Total After Financial Aid

Per child Investment is determined by the following:
AGI Income determining qualification for VOUCHER/SGO,

location of residence, financial need, number of enrolled students.

Kindergarten Half-Day
(M-F, 8:05 am-11:30 am) 3600 275 _ $3775 Min Per-Child Investment: $0

Max Per-Child Investment: $3275

Kindergarten
Extension
(Offered M-F, Days &
Times Can Vary)

Hourly _ _ $8/hr Varied

Kindergarten Full-Day
(M-F, 8:05 am- 3:20 pm) 6400 275 _ $6675 Min Per-Child Investment: $211

Max Per-Child Investment: $6175

1st-6th Grade 6525 400 _ $6925 Min Per-Child Investment: $461
Max Per-Child Investment: $6425

7th-8th Grade 6725 475 150 $7350 Min Per-Child Investment: $886
Max Per-Child Investment: $6850

9th-12th Grade 6725 625 150 $7500 Min Per-Child Investment: $1036
Max Per-Child Investment: $7000

Financial Aid and Tuition Assistance:
Clinton Christian School provides financial aid to over 90% of our families. Did you know a family of four (4) can make $222,000 a year and
still qualify for several thousand dollars in discounts for every child enrolled? Some of the aid options are detailed below. We never
want money to be the reason families do not enroll, so please reach out to an admissions staff member via email at
admissions@ccsgoshen.org to hear about your family’s potential discounts and costs. Some possible options include:

mailto:administration@ccsgoshen.org


​School Choice Vouchers
● Qualification for Vouchers is based on income. No public school requirement is necessary.
● Family of 4: Income must be below $222,000 annual AGI
● Average benefit $5000-$6000 per enrolled qualifying child

​SGO Scholarships
● Qualification for SGO scholarships is based on income. Even voucher recipients can apply.
● Family of 4: Income must be below $222,000 annual AGI
● Average benefit $500-$2000 per enrolled qualifying child

​New Family Discounts
● Awarded the first time you enroll a student at CCS ($250-$500 per family)

Paid In Full Discounts
● 3% off tuition total if paid by September 1st
● Only offered to families not receiving School Choice Vouchers

​Tuition Assistance (Any Family May Apply, No Income Restrictions
● Awards vary: $500-$1000 per child

Additional & Possible Extra Fees/Contributions
Preschool-6th Grade:

Additional Fees or Contributions:
● Classroom school supplies (supply list sent out in July)
● Spring Festival & Auction:

▪ All families provide baked goods, solicit businesses, and serve at the event
▪ All K-6th Classrooms submit a class project to sell at event, JH/HS Students Work A Shift

● Read-A-Thon (K-6th): All K-6th students participate in reading and fundraising
● Non-marking gym shoes for indoor recess

Possible Fees or Contributions:
● Hot Lunch Fee-fee published with school supply lists
● School Pictures
● Field Trips- typically two per year, approximate cost of $5-$10 each trip
● All-School Thanksgiving Meal- approximately $6 per student
● K-6th Yearbook- approximately $25 per book
● Learning Support Services (for extra educational support services, see LSS fee sheet)

Junior High/High School:

Additional Fees or Contributions:
● Classroom school supplies- supply list sent out in July
● Interterm: required JH/HS Fall Retreat- $150 cost built into tuition total
● Spring Festival & Auction:

▪ All families provide baked goods, solicit businesses, and serve at the event
▪ All JH/HS students are required to serve at the event

● Non-marking gym shoes for PE classes

Possible Fees or Contributions:
● Letter Jackets:

o Available to all HS students, Must be ordered by September 1st.
● Hot Lunch Fee-fee published with supply lists
● School Pictures
● Field Trips- possible, fees vary based on trip details
● Thanksgiving Meal- approximately $6 student
● Independent Study, Remediation, Advance Pacing, AP, Dual-Credit, APEX Classes (see separate fee sheet)
● HS Specialty Classes (2D Art, HS Ceramics, Vex Robotics, CAD 3D Printing, Makery Mart, Automotive, Basic Construction,

Anatomy & Physiology, Applied STEM): May have an additional $25-$50 per class to cover specialty materials.
● JR/SR Banquet/Prom
● Choir: Additional tour fees, uniform fees, and fundraising requirements may apply
● JH/HS Yearbook- approximately $60 per book
● Learning Support Services (for extra educational support services, see LSS fee sheet)

Athletics (5th-12th Grade):
● Athletic Fee:

○ $75.00 per sport for 5th-8th Grade, $100 per sport for 9th-12th Grade
● Special Shoes & Team Clothing

○ Special t-shirts/sweatshirts/shoes that team players may want
○ Warm-up clothing that players get to keep or shoes required/requested for the season

● Potential overnight stays and food costs for away games or tournaments


